

## Alte materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 97043861

---

Data publicarii	10.05.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.966,39 RON - 3.966,39 RON

---

Descriere: Nr. Denumirea produselor CANT UM PU FARA TVA val.fara TVA VAL TVA Val. Cu TVA crt 1 CUIE 120 5 KG 8.4 42.02 7.98 50.00 2 CUIE 200 5 KG 8.4 42.02 7.98 50.00 3 CUIE 150 5 KG 8.4 42.02 7.98 50.00 4 ROMCIM CIMENT 5 SAC 29.41 147.06 27.94 175.00 5 SCOABE 8 50 BUC 2.94 147.06 27.94 175.00 6 PAPUC REAZEM CU PICIOR 649157 30 BUC 35.29 1058.82 201.18 1260.00 7 CUIE 80 15 KG 8.4 126.05 23.95 150.00 8 FURTUN TRANSPARENT 1/2 17 ML 5.04 85.71 16.29 102.00 9 HOLSURUB 3.5\*50 1000 BUC 0.08 84.03 15.97 100.00 10 CUIE 70 2 KG 8.4 16.81 3.19 20.00 11 HOLSURUB 55 1000 BUC 0.1 100.84 19.16 120.00 12 CONECTOR 99220 3 BUC 4.2 12.61 2.39 15.00 13 DISC KT08175 1 BUC 36.13 36.13 6.87 43.00 14 STUT FURTUN 99300 3 BUC 8.4 25.21 4.79 30.00 15 FOLIE SOLAR 50 KG 20.17 1008.4 191.6 1200.00 16 PLASA RABITZ 30 KG 17.65 529.41 100.59 630.00 17 BAZIN 1000L 1 BUC 462.18 462.18 87.82 550.00 TOTAL 3966.39 753.61 4720.00

---